eiko.com1
Rev. August 29, 2025
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
N E M A
P E R FO R M A N C E
• Power Selectable SKUs with 4 power settings for field customization.
• Input voltage: 120-277V SKUs for 300W units, 277-480V SKUs for all

NSF:
NSF
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  H B X 3 - P S 2 4 0 - 4 0 - V - N 0 8 - H T- N S F
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L W AT T S  ( W )
C O L O R
T E M P E R AT U R E
( C C T )
L U M E N  O U T P U T  ( l m )
I N P U T
V O LTA G E
( V A C )
S I Z E
120-277V POWERSET
13559 HBX3-PS300-40-U 300/285/270/255 4000 48,000 / 45,600 / 43,200 / 40,800 120-277 15.375" X 8.6875"
13560 HBX3-PS300-50-U 300/285/270/255 5000 48,000 / 45,600 / 43,200 / 40,800 120-277 15.375" X 8.6875"
277-480V POWERSET
13561 HBX3-PS150-40-V 150/130/100/80 4000 24,000 / 20,800 / 16,000 / 12,800 277-480 13" X 7.75"
13562 HBX3-PS150-50-V 150/130/100/80 5000 24,000 / 20,800 / 16,000 / 12,800 277-480 13" X 7.75"
13563 HBX3-PS240-40-V 240/220/200/180 4000 38,400 / 35,200 / 32,000 / 28,800 277-480 15.375" X 8.6875"
13564 HBX3-PS240-50-V 240/220/200/180 5000 38,400 / 35,200 / 32,000 / 28,800 277-480 15.375" X 8.6875"
13565 HBX3-PS300-40-V 300/285/270/255 4000 48,000 / 45,600 / 43,200 / 40,800 277-480 15.375" X 8.6875"
13566 HBX3-PS300-50-V 300/285/270/255 5000 48,000 / 45,600 / 43,200 / 40,800 277-480 15.375" X 8.6875"
M O U N T I N G  S Y S T E M S
O R D E R O R D E R  C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
13821 PA-12-34* HBX3 Pipe adaptor, 1/2” to 3/4”
800821 HBX2-YK 100-200W Mounting Yoke for HBX2 and HBX3